Category

Rushing Attempts
Rushing Yards
Rushing TD’s
Passing Attempts
Passing Completions
Passing Yards
Passing TD’s
Receptions
Receiving Yards
Receiving TD’s

All Purpose Yards
Total Points Scored
Total Tackles (solo/assist)
Interceptions

Fumble Recoveries

PAT by Kick

Most Field Goals

Punting Avg. (min 20)
Kickoff Avg. (min 20)

KO Return Avg. (min 10)
Punt Return Avg. (min 10)
KO Return TD’s

Loém

Linn-Mar Football

“A Tradition to Be Proud Of”
State Champions 1985, 1989, 1990

Individual Career Records

Player(s)
Jer Garman
Jer Garman
Jer Garman

Ryan Driscoll
Marcus Orr

Ryan Driscoll
Mark Atwater

Matt Kosman
Rory Feddersen
Andy Henry

Jer Garman
Jer Garman

Mark Atwater
Chris Carlson
Mark Atwater
Chad Sarsfield
Kyle Dettbarn
Mark Lancaster

Scott Collingsworth
Scott Collingsworth

McKade Jelinek
Austin Brinning

TJ Jackson
Mick Mulherin
TJ Jackson
Blair Harris
Andy Zeal
Todd DeWoody

Record
536
4474

63

464
272
3613
45

112
1635
20

5644
424

249
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13

39.5
54.9

30.1
18.7

N NN

Years

2008-2010
2008-2010
2008-2010

1989-1991
2018-2019
1989-1991
2009-2011

1988-1989
1983-1985
2010-2011

2008-2010
2008-2010

2009-2011
1987-1988
2009-2011
1989-1990
1986-1988
1985-1986

1983-1985
1983-1985

2020-2021
2017-2018

2021-2022
1988-1990
2021-2022
2004-2005
2001-2002
1993-1994



